FACULTE DE MEDECINE ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°° ANNEE MEDECINE

(PAR GROUPES)

G B1

N/D NOMS PRENOMS Date de naissance
1. CHERFI KHAOULA 11-06-2006
2. CHERID ISLAM 11-02-2007
3. CHERIFI RANIA 19-04-2007
4. CHERIK MELYNA 27-03-2007
5. CHIBANA KAOUTHAR 01-01-2007
6. CHIBANE MOHAMED AMINE 27-02-2007
y 4 CHIHANI YASMINE 13-08-2006
8. CHIKH IKRAM 10-11-2006
9. CHIKHI KARIMA 09-06-2006
10. DAHMANI OUARDIA 27-06-2004
11: DAHMANI RANYA 22-10-2001
12, DAHOUMANE AYMEN 04-08-2006
13. DANOUN HANANE 23-09-2006
14. DAOUD MARIA 14-06-2005
195. DEBABI ISRA 07-02-2007
16. DEBBI SONIA 25-05-2006
17. DEMOUCHE THILELLI 12-08-2005
18. DENNI CHOUAIB ABDESALAM 02-07-2005
19. DERBAH DAYA 03-12-2006
20. DERRADJ THIZIRI 02-02-2007
21. DERRAD)J WAAD 28-11-2006
22. DERRADIJI LINA 21-07-2006
23. DIAL SARAH 30-10-2006
24. DIF SARA 12-07-2006
25. DIOUANI HANANE 25-02-2006
26. DJABALI OUISSAM 22-07-2006
27. DJABRI Melina 21-09-2006
28. DJALANE ROUFAIDA 07-07-2006
29. DJAOUTI SONIA 02-03-2006
30. DJARLOUL AYA 06-05-2005
31. DJEDIAT MALAK 09-06-2006
32. DJEDIAT ZINEB 03-05-2006
33. DJEFEL SADIA 23-01-2007
34. DIEHAICHE MALAK NOUR 25-08-2005
35. DJELOUAHI NAWEL
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE

ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°° ANNEE MEDECINE

G B2

N/D

{000 N0 ) (i 0B o

NOMS

DJEMAA
DJERALFIA
DJERRAI
DJERROUDI
DJEZAIRI
DJILLALI
DJOUAHRA
DJOUAHRA
DJOUHRI
DOUICI
DRABLI
DRIS

DRIS
DRISSI
DRISSI
DRIZI

EL ASMAR
EL DJENADI
ELABBES
FADLI

FAID
FARADIJI
FARCI
FEKIR
FERGANI
FERHAT
FERLOU
FERRAH
FIDAH

FLICI

FODIL
FODIL
FODIL PACHA
FRAI
GAALOUL

(PAR GROUPES)

PRENOMS

HOCINE
AMIRA
CERINE

Alicia

FATIMA
MERINA
LYDIA

WIDAD
BASMA
MELISSA
ASMAA

ELISSA

NOUR ELYAKINE
DJIHAD SARAH
MAROUA
ABIR
ABDERAHMANE
LYNDA

LYDIA
YOUNES
ISRAA

SARAH
YASMINE

LIZA

MOUNA
KHAOQOULA

EL DJOUHER
LYDIA

ANAIS

SAID

LITICIA
MERIEM
ABDERRAHMANE
LIZA

LINA

Date de Naissance

13-09-2006
18-03-2006
17-08-2006
28-08-2006
16-12-2006
21-07-2006
24-03-2007
24-08-2006
03-09-2006
04-12-2006
14-06-2006
15-05-2005
03-05-2007
22-02-2006
15-10-2006
28-08-2006
29-07-2006
21-04-2006
27-09-2006
14-11-2006
12-11-2006
22-07-2006
11-05-2006
15-08-2006
27-06-2006
31-12-2006
28-08-2006
21-05-2006
09-01-2007
01-08-2006
07-05-2006
25-12-2006
19-04-2006
14-02-2007
01-02-2007
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°°* ANNEE MEDECINE

(PAR GROUPES)

G B3

N/D NOMS PRENOMS Date de Naissance
y |8 GACEM HANANE 25-04-2005
2. GACEM LYNDA 21-09-2005
3. GHARBI NASSIM 24-01-2007
4. GHERBI IBTISSEM 12-06-2005
5. GHEZRAOUI RAOUIA 07-11-2006
6. GOUCEM SABRINA 27-06-2006
Ts GOUFI IMANE SAKOURA 06-10-2006
8. GRIM REZIKA 24-11-2006
9. GUEFIFA HACINA NESRINE 20-08-2006
10. GUEHAZ SARAH 10-03-2006
1. GUEHLOUZ RIHAB 10-09-2006
12. GUELMI LEILIA 07-02-2007
13. GUERAHI SID ALI 25-06-2007
14. GUERDOU HANANE 01-06-2006
18. GUERDOU YOUNES 26-04-2006
16. GUERRACHE CHAIMAA 25-09-2006
17. GUESMI MALAK 06-05-2007
18. GUETTAR SARAH 06-07-2005
19. GUEZOUT SARA 30-09-2006
20. HABI DIHIA 14-09-2006
21. HABI FERIAL 21-10-2006
22, HABOUL HIBA MALAK 28-01-2007
23.  Habrache Yasmine 09-05-2006
24, HACHEMI SANDRA 07-01-2007
25, HACHEMI TIMGAD 16-06-2006
26. HACHOUR HIBA 19-11-2006
27. HACHOUR SOUMAYA 18-09-2006
28. HADBI ANAIS 18-08-2006
29. HADDAD KHADIDJA 14-08-2004
30. HADDAD TAOUS 31-10-2007
31. HADDADI ZAHIA 02-01-2007
32. HADDAG ALICIA 09-06-2006
33. HADIM SADIA 26-09-2006
34. HADIOUCHE DOUAA 08-09-2006
35. HADIOUCHE HOCINE
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE

ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°° ANNEE MEDECINE

G B4

N/D
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NOMS

HADJ ALI

HADJ AMMAR

HADJARI

HADJKADDOUR

HADRI
HAFSI
HAICHEUR
HALES
HALFAQUI
HALIT
HAMADI
HAMADOU

HAMADOUCHE

HAMAIDI
HAMAIDI
HAMAZ
HAMBLI
HAMBLI
HAMDAD
HAMDAD
HAMDANI
HAMDANI
HAMDI
HAMEG
HAMIDI
HAMIS
HAMMI
HAMMOUDI
HAMMOUDI
HAMMOUDI
HAMOUCHE
HAMOUDI
HAMOUDI
HAMRI
HAMRIOUI

(PAR GROUPES)

PRENOMS

MILISSA
FATMA ZOHRA
MANEL
DHIKRA
CELINE
RIHANA (D)
LINA HANINE
LIZA
FADOUA
RANIA
KAMILIA
HAFSA
NESRINE
CHAIMA
MELISSA
LILIA

ANFAL

ANIS
MOHAMED
NESSRIN
IMENE
SOUMIA
ABDELLAH
ELISSA ZAHIA
SARA
DJOUMANA
ABDERRAHMANE
INAS
MOULOUD
SIRINE
TINEHINANE
AYAT ELRAHMANE
MERIEM
MERIEM
YACINE

Date de Naissance

06-06-2006
08-01-2007
31-05-2006
28-07-2005
20-06-2006
08-10-2005
18-09-2006
02-06-2006
10-08-2004
01-06-2006
03-02-2006
13-04-2003
31-10-2003
21-07-2006
12-06-2006
05-11-2006
22-03-2007
24-07-2005
02-08-2006
04-09-2006
17-09-2006
26-01-2006
20-09-2006
04-04-2007
31-12-2006
28-03-2007
15-10-2004
08-06-2006
04-06-2006
01-02-2007
02-01-2006
21-12-2006
06-07-2006
20-02-2007~
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°° ANNEE MEDECINE

(PAR GROUPES)

G BS

N/D NOMS PRENOMS Date de Naissance
1. HAMROUNE ZAHOUA 11-06-2006
2. HAMZA YASMINE 13-07-2006
3. HAOUARI Rayane 14-07-2005
4, HAOUCHINE LEITICIA 25-02-2007
5. HARKAT ASMAA 05-07-2006
6. HARKAT YOUSRA 09-04-2006
7. HARMALI MERIDIA 14-01-2005
8. HARMALI REDOUANE 03-01-2006
9. HAROUN DJOUMANA CHAHLA 05-01-2007
10. HARROUCHE INES 25-02-2007
11. HARZI KANNA 16-06-2006
12. HASSANI CELIA 10-12-2006
13. HASSANI INES 15-06-2006
14. HASSANI NOUR EL HOUDA 13-06-2006
15. HATTAL LYNA 28-02-2006
16. HELLAL MARYA 08-07-2006
17. HEMAD MAROUA 01-02-2006
18. HENNEB SARA 23-03-2007
19. HERHAR ILHEM 13-06-2006
20. HERKAT MERIEM 14-12-2006
21. HIDEB RANIA 05-10-2006
22. HIMEUR ALl 05-08-2006
23. HOUALI CHABHA 04-11-2006
24. HOUARI FAHIMA 04-10-2006
25. IABBADENE ANIS NOUREDDINE 17-09-2006
26. IBAROUDENE ouIZA 21-05-2005
27. IBEGHOUCHENE NESRINE 13-03-2006
28. IBEROUALENE LETISSIA 16-10-2006
29. IDAHMANEN RAZIKA 21-05-2007
30. IDDIR NAZIM 09-07-2006
31. IDIR LEA 29-07-2006
32. IDIR MERIEM 29-05-2006
33. IHADDADENE SONIA 14-03-2006-_
34. IHADJADENE SELMA 08-08-2606". |
35. IKEDJAIOUNE RYM
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE

ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°° ANNEE MEDECINE

G B6
N/D

DONDNERN =S

NOMS

INGRACHEN
IOUANOUGHENE
IRBOUH
ISSOLAH
IZEM
IZEMOUR
KABICHE
KACED
KACI

KACI

KACI

KACI

KACI
KACIMI
KACIMI
KACIMI
KAFI
KALOUNE
Kamboule
KAMIRI
KARA
KARIM
KASRI
KEBIR
KEDIRA
KEMOUM
KERHALI
KERRI
KESSOUAR
KESSOUAR
KETTEB
KEZIAH NGUM
KHALDI
KHALDI
KHALI

(PAR GROUPES)

PRENOMS

ILISSA (D)

IMANE

DJOUHER

NABILA

KATIA

MAYAR

CELINE

ANAIS

AMIRA

Celia

DANA

MOHAMED IKMEL
Celia

DOUAA

HIND (D)

MOHAMED ABDERRAHMANE
HADIJER

HAITHEM ABDERAOUF
Naloukoun Clauvia Mariyse
LYNA

SOUNDOUS

ZAHIRA

ANAIS

INES

SOUHILA

RAHMA

SAMELLA

MERIEM

AMINA

NASSIMA

KATIA

GWAN

LILIA

WAFA

FATIMA BOUCHRA (D)

Date de Naissance

27-06-2005
06-09-2005
18-12-2006
11-02-2006
08-04-2006
02-03-2006
04-10-2005
29-06-2007
11-09-2006
30-01-2006
26-02-2007
13-01-2007
30-01-2006
25-03-2006
25-07-2004
25-10-2006
29-11-2007
20-04-2006
19-08-2006
26-11-2007
26-04-2005
19-05-2006
09-07-2006
08-12-2006
10-06-2006
05-09-2005
27-06-2007
15-08-2006
16-01-2006
29-03-2006
18-01-2007
26-12-2006
27-01-2007
21-10-2004
15-02:2006™ ¥
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE

ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°°* ANNEE MEDECINE

G B7
N/D

PN O N

NOMS

KHAOUNI
KHEDDOUCI
KHEFFACHE
KHELIFA
KHELIFI
KHELIFI
KHELIL
KHELLADI
KHELLADI
KHELOUFI
KHELOUFI
KHELOUI
KHEMIRIA
KHENDRICHE
KHIMOUD
KHOUMARI
KHOUMERI
KICHOU
KISSOUM
KOROGHLI
KOURAT
KOURBALI
LABANDIJI
LABANI
LABDAOUI
LACHEBI
LACHHAB
LAGUEL
LAIDAOUI
LAMARI
LAMIRI
LAMMARI
LAMRAOUI
LAMRI
LAMRI

(PAR GROUPES)

PRENOMS

ABDERRAHMANE
ANAISS
FATIMA
DEHBIA

ABIR EL RIHANE
MELISSA

LINA

KHAOULA
MELISSA
CECILIA

ZAINA

DACYNE
MOHAMMED
MERIEM
SARAH
YOUMNA KHOULOUD
ABDELKARIM
MARYA
YASMINE
ASMAA
IBTISSEM
ABDERRAOUF
HADIL( D)
MELISSA

MOHAMED ZINE EDDINE

MOHAMMED
KHAOQULA
YASMINE
LILIA

LYNA
ANISSA(D)
DALIA
SONDOUS
FATENE
HANAA

Date de Naissance

19-02-2006
13-02-2005
21-08-2006
28-06-2007
12-01-2006
24-04-2005
25-09-2007
19-02-2007
14-01-2006
20-06-2006
15-10-2005
01-04-2007
19-06-2005
07-03-2007
19-03-2007
12-08-2007
26-07-2007
21-04-2007
09-01-2007
31-05-2006
15-10-2006
20-02-2007
08-01-2003
21-11-2003
15-09-2004
21-07-2006
03-07-2006
21-03-2007
25-06-2006
15-10-2006
23-07-2005
23-11-2005
21-09-2006
14-04-2005
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FACULTE DE MEDECINE ANNEE : 2024-2025

LISTE DES ETUDIANTS DE 1°°* ANNEE MEDECINE

(PAR GROUPES)
G B8
N/D NOMS PRENOMS Date de Naissance

1. LANANI LYNDA 22-09-2006
2. LANNABI MELISSA 07-10-2006
3. LARAB SADIA 02-09-2006
4. LARABI LYNA 24-06-2007
5. LARBI AHMED 06-01-2007
6. LARBI BASMA 12-08-2006
7. LARBI HADIL 08-12-2006
8. LARBI ILINE CHAHD 07-07-2005
9. LARBI KENZA 29-06-2006
10.  LARIBI DOUNIA 20-12-2006
11.  LASKRI MERIEM 21-11-2007
12. LAzB SOFIA 16-08-2006
13.  LAZRI TANIA 30-04-2005
14.  LEGHIMA LISLAM 26-06-2005
15.  LIMANE THAMILA 02-01-2007
16.  LIMANE THANINA 02-01-2007
17. LOTMANI LYNA 30-08-2006
18.  LOUAHCHI IKRAM 23-03-2007
19.  LOUAHCHI LYDIA 15-09-2006
20.  LOUALICHE MAYA 13-01-2007
21.  LOUANI MELISSA 14-06-2006
22.  LOUARITH AKRAM ABDELDJALIL 03-06-2006
23.  LOUCIF LOUAI 11-05-2006
24.  LOUGANI OUAFA 19-02-2006
25.  LOUNES MARIA FARAH 16-07-2006
26.  LOUNES SAIDA 11-08-2006
27.  LOUNICI ZINEB 23-04-2006
28.  LOUNIS DALILA 06-03-2006
29.  LOUNIS KENZA 28-03-2006
30. LOUNIS MOHAMED 30-06-2007
31.  LOUTANI MERIEM 16-05-2006
32.  MAALOUM MAROUA 22-09-2006
33.  MAAMES THILELI 13-06-2006
34. MAARGUEB MARWA i




